Yeoman

Bowman

Cub

2023 NYSAA Outdoor State Championship

Dlvision

Compound Unlimited Male

Olympic Bow Male

Barebow Male

Compound Unlited Male

Compound Unlimted Male

Compound Unlimted Male

Olympic Bow Female

Compound Unlimited Female

Compound Unlimited Female

Name

Luke Gullo

Andrew Koh

Enzo Tarantino

Cole Nash

Zach Wolf

Isaac Kaltman

Lillian Porter

Abigail Nash

Brianna Wilson

First Set
302 2/5

259

212

332 5/14

318 6/13
328 3/7

176

330 6/19
311 2/11

Second Set
2951/3

247

198 2/0

331 1/2

336 5/19
283 1/2

193 1/3

346 11/23
313 712

Third Set
307 2/9

250

2510/0

341 7119

311 7/11
304

126 0/0

348 5/12
305 1/7

Fourth Set
291 1/4

239

243

329 2/13

309 5/6
312 5/8

129 0/0

345 3/8
305 1/3

Final

1195

995

905

1333

1274
1227

624

1369
1234

X's

19

23

13
11

10's
25

56

52
12

30
36

Placed
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd



Cadet

Junior

Archer

Senior

Dlvision

Olympic Bow Male

Compound Unlimited Female

Compound Unlimited Male

Compound Unlimited Male

Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male

Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male

Olympic Bow Male Guest

Barebow Female

Barebow Male
Barebow Male
Barebow Male

Barebow Male

Name

Jake Kohimeier

Ivanna Turnova

Alex Barnhart

Christian Wilson

Remmington Chapman

Aaron Montroy

Steven Wu
Hongbo Zhang
Michael Lee
Han Huang

Louis Zhang

Nicholas Zhao

Jill Butler

Larry Butler

Aaron Shea

Christopher Accardo

Jason Youngers

First Set
116

282 1/2

310 5/8

318 1/11

207
139 0/0

260 1/3
240 0/0
2252/3
197 2/3

125

2712/3

220 0/0

258 3/5

269

258
249

Second Set
103 0/0

264

326 5/11

325 5/16

190
93 0/0

268 1/4
250
226 1/4
196
132 0/0

279

285 1/5

287 1/6

267 2/3

242172
214 1/3

Third Set
115 0/0

286 1/5

317 1/6

329 5/14

243
110 0/0

277 1/4
277
233172
201 0/0
150

264

274 2/3

289

257 1/2

258
273

2023 NYSAA Outdoor State Championship

Fourth Set
79

265 1/3

311 2/7

310 5/8

182
101

286 2/9
2150/0
242
181 0/0
158

293

275

2811/3

248 1/2

2510/0
245

Final

412

1097

1264

1282

821
443

1091
942
926
775
564

1106

1054

1115

1041

1009
981

X's

13

16

10's

17

32

49

17

1"

1"

19
14

13

Placed
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd
4th



Senior

Masters 50+

2023 NYSAA Outdoor State Championship

Dlvision

Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male
Compound Unlimited Male

Compound Unlimited Male

Olympic Bow Male

Olympic Bow Male

Olympic Bow Male

Compound Fingers Male

Compound Unlimited Male

Bowhunter Male

Olympic Bow Female

Olympic Bow Female

Compound Bowhunter Female

Name

Nathan Summerville
Sean Chan

Derek Barnhart
Christopher Hall

Pat Nash

Cory Monahan
Oscar Cifuentes
Nathan Russo

Johnny Si

Raymond Simpson

Peter Wolfanger

Erwin Bernhard

Myron Swarts

Bryan McNeely

Robert Pace

Janice Durso

Cindy Kohlmeier

Pam Swarts

First Set
346 11/24
341 11/21

341 1/3
328 2/11

312 1/5
331 4/15

313 5/9
277 112
311 1/4

287

283

265 1/4

254 1/3

319 5/11

310 2/5

261 1/5
120

283

Second Set
347 10/23
345 7/22
328 917

324 1/3
319 1/4
328 1/3
315 2/11
307 1/3
2812/3

286 1/6

268 5/9

249

279

308 2/3

328 8/13

257
151

287 1/4

Third Set
346 12/23
339 7/16
330 4/13
3214/9
331 3/11
318 3/11
296

308

288 1/3

275 2/7

274 1/3

273 1/5

276 1/4

319 2/9

316 5/11

268
133

296 1/3

Fourth Set
345 4/23
341 6/19
323 1/13

322 1/2
318 1/3
299 2/5

284
275172
285 2/5

262

268

249 3/5

276 1/2

313 2/5

317 7113

264
177

288 3/4

Final
1384
1366
1322
1295
1280
1276
1208
1167
1165

1110

1093

1036

1085

1259

1271

1050
579

1154

X's
37
31
21
7
11

17

24

10's
93
78
64
20
41
10
27

3
5

17
17

11

39

47

19

Placed
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st



Masters 60+

Masters 70+

Dlvision

Barebown Male

Olympic Bow Male

Bowhunter Male

Compound Unlimted Male

Compound Unlimted Male

Compound Bowhunter Male

Olympic Bow Male
Olympic Bow Male

Compound Fingers Male

Compound Unlimited Male

2023 NYSAA Outdoor State Championship

Name

Rick Giffford

Robert Mulcahy

Keith Owen

Michael Moore

Fernando Maneca

Brian King

Roy Lindberg

Eric Hanson

David Reiss

Rick Cardarelli

First Set
262

265

275

325 4/9
295 3/7

288 1/5

238
16 0/0

259 1/3

298 1/6

Second Set
263 1/4

275

Did not finish

316 2/5
282

290 1/5

260 1/5
9 0/0

168 1/2

297 7/13

Third Set
278 1/4

231

334 3/5
272 1/4

308 1/9

2551/2
74 0/0

256

318 2/5

Fourth Set
248 1/3

280 2/3

324 5111
300 1/2

302 1/2

258
79 0/0

2251/3

290 2/3

Final

1051

1050

1299
1149

1188

1010
178

908

1203

X's

22

10's
4

15

45

23

16

Placed
1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st



